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Why do we need to buy “My Business-Plus” Program?

This Program is indemnity program against many risks such as fire, domestic explosions, losses from natural disasters, water leak 
in addition to other risks
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Erbil Branch
Slemany Branchwww.linkedin.com/in/dilnia-insurance-40b8a3167

www.twitter.com/DilniaInsurance

FIR-MY OFFICE-PLUS-EN-09-19

Fire, and Allied Perils
                      Type of covers                                                          Limits up to                        Deductibles

Fire  and / or  thunderbolt

Construction / Tenants Liability

Contents

Domestic Explosion,

Impact of land vehicles

Impact of aircraft 

 Natural disasters

 Earthquake,

 Storm, Tempest and Flood

 

170,000

80,000

210,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

1% of construction and contents 
total sum insured

Water damage (Bursting of pipes and overflowing of water tanks) 

ALLIED PERILS

5,000

20,000

5,000

For insurance policies exceeding the above mentioned limits kindly contact Dilnia Insurance

210,000

210,000

210,000

210,000

210,000

*

*

Removal of debris

Expert and architect fees

2% each & every loss. Min $250

1% of construction and contents 
total sum insured

Glass breakage

Neighbours recourse

Burglary(Kurdistan Region only) (following to double  forcible entry)

2% each & every loss. Min $250

2% each & every loss. Min $250

10% each & every loss. Min $250

10% each & every loss. Min $250

2% each & every loss. Min $250

10% each & every loss. Min $250

Total sum insured in US$

Yearly Premium in US$

210,000

300

                                                                                                and in US$                  


