Type of covers	Limits up to and in US\$	Deductibles
Fire and / or thunderbolt		
* Construction / Tenants Liability	170,000	2% each & every loss. Min \$250
* Contents	80,000	
ALLIED PERILS		
Domestic Explosion,	210,000	1% of construction and contents total sum insured
Impact of land vehicles	210,000	
Impact of aircraft	210,000	
Natural disasters	210,000	1% of construction and contents total sum insured
Earthquake,	210,000	
Storm, Tempest and Flood	210,000	
Removal of debris	10,000	2% each & every loss. Min \$250
Expert and architect fees	10,000	2% each & every loss. Min \$250
Water damage (Bursting of pipes and overflowing of water tanks)	10,000	10% each & every loss. Min \$250
Glass breakage	5,000	10% each & every loss. Min \$250
Neighbours recourse	20,000	2% each & every loss. Min \$250
Burglary(Kurdistan Region only) (following to double forcible entry)	5,000	10% each & every loss. Min \$250